	user nick
	Dejvino
	Mirek Hal
	Kamil
	Brano Work 1
	Brano Work 2

	CPU name
	Intel Pentium 4, 2.20 GHz
	AMD Athlon Thunderbird, 900 MHz
	AMD Athlon 64 X2 Dual Core 5000+, 2.60 GHz
	Intel Core 2 Duo, 1.86 GHz
	Intel Pentium 4, 2.40 GHz

	motherboard
	ASRock P4i65G
	Soltek SL‑75DRV2
	ASUS M2N-E
	-
	-

	chipset
	Intel 865G
	VIA VT8233
	nForce 570
	-
	-

	CPU type
	Pentium 4
	Athlon
	Athlon 64
	Pentium 3
	Pentium 4

	Vendor
	Intel
	AMD
	AMD
	Intel
	Intel

	Family
	16
	6
	16
	6
	16

	Model
	2
	4
	11
	15
	2

	Frequency
	2197.176 MHz
	910.867 MHz
	2612.090 MHz
	1869.917 MHz
	2405.505 MHz

	MMX
	yes
	yes
	yes
	yes
	yes

	SSE
	yes
	-
	yes
	yes
	yes

	SSE2
	yes
	-
	yes
	yes
	yes

	3DNow!
	-
	yes
	yes
	-
	-

	3DNow! Ext
	-
	yes
	yes
	-
	-

	MMX+ AMD
	-
	yes
	yes
	-
	-

	MMX+ Cyrix
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	FPU
	yes
	yes
	yes
	yes
	yes

	TSC
	yes
	yes
	yes
	yes
	yes

	mov reg8,N
	4.1
	4.1
	1.4
	1.3
	3.7

	mov reg16,N
	3.5
	7.9
	2.0
	1.2
	3.1

	mov reg32,N
	6.5
	10.0
	3.2
	2.3
	5.7

	mov reg32,reg32
	1.5
	3.9
	1.0
	0.4
	1.1

	inc reg32
	0.7
	2.0
	0.5
	0.5
	0.4

	dec reg32
	2.4
	2.4
	0.7
	1.1
	2.2

	mov reg32,[addr+offset]
	16.1
	21.0
	5.3
	5.1
	12.8

	mov [addr+offset],reg32
	15.0
	18.6
	5.4
	5.0
	14.0

	mov reg32,[addr+offset+1]
	14.0
	22.0
	9.9
	7.6
	14.2

	mov [addr+offset+1],reg32
	14.8
	21.8
	8.6
	8.8
	18.4

	xchg reg32,reg32
	0.5
	2.5
	0.8
	0.9
	0.4

	add reg32,reg32
	1.2
	4.2
	1.6
	0.5
	1.2

	mul reg32
	1.4
	3.7
	2.3
	1.1
	0.8

	div reg32
	2.6
	26.9
	10.0
	16.6
	3.1

	push reg32
	3.4
	2.5
	0.7
	1.1
	3.0

	pop reg32
	6.6
	9.2
	2.5
	2.6
	6.6

	pusha
	34.0
	74.1
	17.3
	22.1
	40.8

	popa
	48.6
	69.0
	16.8
	20.8
	47.3

	jmp short
	9.0
	13.0
	5.2
	4.3
	8.5

	jmp near
	11.5
	19.0
	6.4
	5.4
	11.4

	jc short (jump)
	21.1
	12.8
	5.2
	5.4
	19.4

	jc short (not jump)
	1.3
	4.7
	1.5
	4.6
	2.4

	loop
	23.2
	17.9
	6.9
	8.5
	21.8

	nop
	0.5
	2.1
	0.4
	0.1
	1.2

	call addr
	12.2
	19.7
	6.2
	4.9
	10.7

	ret
	20.9
	24.1
	6.8
	8.5
	19.1

	out N,al
	1415
	1304
	507
	808
	1380

	in al,N
	935
	1302
	127
	538
	869

	out dx,al
	1259
	1303
	1218
	1254
	1247

	in al,dx
	1167
	1304
	1250
	1111
	1348

	rdtsc
	36.4
	11.9
	3.0
	34.3
	33.2

	fnsave
	229
	302
	88.0
	115
	208

	fsave
	238
	324
	90.5
	117
	215

	frstor
	265
	396
	81.5
	103
	240

	fxsave
	347
	316
	125
	293
	465

	fxrstor
	410
	511
	203
	285
	487

	memfill stosd (4KB)
	5369
	9353
	2579
	1798
	4566

	memcopy movsd (4KB)
	10027
	18924
	3987
	4201
	9903

	memfill MMX0 (4KB)
	3753
	6683
	1795
	2468
	4026

	memcopy MMX0 (4KB)
	4507
	16660
	3312
	4396
	9235

	memfill MMX0..7 (4KB)
	2416
	6448
	1853
	2015
	3983

	memcopy MMX0..7 (4KB)
	6288
	13997
	4036
	3947
	9183

	total time (without In/Out)
	436 us
	602 us
	164 us
	228 us
	429 us


instruction times are in nanoseconds
